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Why Praise the Lord™? - come To the evening

service on 1/th Feb fo find out!

Sunday morning services continue with the

Matthew series this month

Church Members:,

. .
Meeting is on 10 Februa:’.
after the morning'service:

Bring your own Icﬁ};l;\'

If you are not a church member and you’d like to know more, please speak to Steve.

READING CHURCHES MEN’S GROUP

MEN’S BREAKFAST

8.15.am for 8.30.am
on Saturday 9t February 2019
at

The Pavilion
143-145 Oxford Rd, Reading RG1 7UY

“No wonder we’re stressed..”

( Stress and the path to peace)

Speaker: Rev Simon Vibert
Vicar of Christ Church Virginia Water & formerly
Vice- Principal Wycliffe Hall Oxford
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Issue No. 200

FOODBANK

ReadiFood

Reading’s Food Bank
Food Parcels for those in Neod

BE STRONG and
COURAGEOUS!

DO NOT be AFRAID
OR DISCOURAGED.

FOR THE LORD YOUR GOD

IS WITH YOU

WHEREVER YOU GO.

Sonhua 1:7

Advance date: 6 March - PfL Joint Churches
Prayer Meeting at Norcot Mission - 7:45 pm

Contact

Pastor: Steve Scrivener
Families Worker: Alison Pomeroy (Mon-Wed)

Coley Park Baptist Church, Wensley Road,
Reading, RG1 6DU
0118 958 9911 / info@coleychurch.org.uk

www.coleychurch.org.uk



Coley Calenday - \:e:bma,vy

Saturday, February 2

10:00am  Building hired for private event
Sunday, February 3
10:30am  Moming Service - Steve Scrivener

Monday, February 4

9:30am Little Fishes

3:00pm Coley Cafe + Changing Lanes
Wednesday, February 6

10:15am  Ladies Bible Study

7:30pm Prayer Meeting - Martyn
Sunday, February 10

10:30am  Moming Service - Steve Scrivener

6:30pm NO EVENING SERVICE
Monday, February 11

9:30am Little Fishes

3:00pm Cafe Church
Wednesday, February 13

10:15am  Ladies Bible Study
7:30pm Course of Your Life

T:45pm Home Group
Thursday, February 14
10:15am  Assembly at All Saints Infants
2:40pm Assembly at St Mary's
Saturday, February 16

School Half-term

10:00am  Coley Craft

Sunday, February 17

School Half-term

10:30am  Moming Service - Steve Scrivener
6:30pm Communion Service - Steve Scrivener
Monday, February 18

School Half-term

Tuesday, February 19

School Half-term

Wednesday, February 20

School Half-term

7-30pm Prayer Meeting - Steve

Thursday, February 21

School Half-term

Friday, February 22

School Half-term

6:30pm Praise, Prayer & Share with communion - Martyn

1:00pm Church members meeting (Bring your own lunch) 7:30pm

To see the live church calendar, visit

www.coleychurch.org.uk/calendar

Saturday, February 23

School Half-term

Sunday, February 24

School Half-term

10:30am  Morning Service - Steve Scrivener
6:30pm NO EVENING SERVICE

Monday, February 25

St Mary's INSET Day

9:30am Little Fishes

Tuesday, February 26

10:00am
Wednesday, February 27
10:15am  Ladies Bible Study

Course of Your Life

LearndLife Reaching Schools Conference

7-45pm Home Group

PLEASE SEND ALL ITEMS FOR THE NEXT ISSUE OF COLEY LIFE BY

MONDAY 11 FEBRUARY

to Dorothy Yuille administrator@coleychurch.org.uk

i aining for home group and childrens group leaders
9:15—12 pm at The Carey Centre




